

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Royal Caribbean Group extends suspension of cruising

MIAMI, Nov. 2, 2020 – Our primary goal continues to be a healthy return to service for our guests, crew and the communities we visit. As we work with the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention and others toward this shared goal, Royal Caribbean Group will be extending the suspension of sailings to include those departing on or before Dec. 31, 2020, excluding sailings from Singapore. Celebrity Cruises has already suspended their full 2020/21 Winter program in Australia and Asia. Additionally, Azamara has suspended their 2020/21 Winter sailings throughout Australia & New Zealand, South Africa and South America.

We will be reaching out to our quests and travel partners to share further details and address any questions or concerns they may have.

For individual brand details, please visit the cruise lines' websites:

Azamara: www.azamara.com, Celebrity Cruises: www.celebritycruises.com, Royal Caribbean www.royalcaribbean.com and Silversea: www.silversea.com.

About Royal Caribbean Group

Royal Caribbean Group (NYSE: RCL) is the new operating business name for Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Royal Caribbean Group is the owner of four global cruise vacation brands: Royal Caribbean International, Celebrity Cruises, Silversea and Azamara. Royal Caribbean Group is also a 50% owner of a joint venture that operates TUI Cruises and Hapag-Lloyd Cruises. Together, our brands operate 63 ships with an additional 16 on order as of July 10, 2020. Learn more at www.royalcaribbeangroup.com or www.rclinvestor.com.

###

Media contact: Jonathon Fishman

Email: corporatecommunications@rccl.com











